
Nationale Middel - De Lieteberg
Zutendaal 23.2.2025

Omega

Marie-Christine BLANCHE
ASUB
Omloop : D75
Afstand : 2130m
Tijd : 0:36:40 (17'13"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Françoise PONCELET 0:51:18

1. 133 00:09:06 492m 18'30"/km
2. 135 00:01:07 00:10:13 77m 14'30"/km
3. 142 00:02:35 00:12:48 125m 20'40"/km
4. 141 00:01:55 00:14:43 77m 24'54"/km
5. 157 00:02:03 00:16:46 98m 20'55"/km
6. 146 00:04:13 00:20:59 244m 17'17"/km
7. 163 00:02:41 00:23:40 148m 18'08"/km
8. 170 00:04:33 00:28:13 223m 20'24"/km
9. 185 00:02:57 00:31:10 139m 21'13"/km

10. 165 00:04:17 00:35:27 267m 16'03"/km
11. 999 00:01:13 00:36:40 104m 11'42"/km
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